
44-14-012 Tri4ounty March Open 2

A Clase pits {4 Saturday, lllar 22 2014 {2:30 PM

Pos Name

1. Joe Belcavitch
2. Alan L Overbaugh
3. Douglas Kannus
4. Larry Hanes
5. PaulBlack
6. Charles E Reigles
7. David E Conrad
8. Tim Collier

Entrv Avg l-lep Card# St

B Class pits 54 Saturday, i,llar 22 2014 12:00 PM

Pos Name

1. Barlon (BUCK) Gofgosky
2, Eric Brown
3. Fredrick A Sheldon
4. Glenn (David) Scott
5. Lauren Proper
6. Don Middendorf
7. EJ Messa
8. James F Toolan

C Ctass pib 1-4 Saturday,l,llar22 2014 5:00 PM

Won Lost Rsrs OvrAvq Sh RYo

0 390202
2 440245

10 44A162
17 350277
5 440051

19 440013
2 440061

14 440430

Entrv Ayq Ugp Card#

39.31 A 444154
40.31 0 390163
37.82 0 440468
39.28 0 440532
38.90 A 440242
37.32 0 390223
39.22 0 440768
38"64 0 440273

St Won Lost Pts

15't 7.54-
1A2 1.93-
143 4.44
98 9.25-

151 2.63-
105 3.85-
130 ',t2.70-
96 1?.56-

Rqrs OvrAvq

280 53.93
280 57.86
280 s1.07
280 35.00
280 s3.93
280 37.50
280 46.43
280 y.29

Sh Ro/o

308 38.&
300 41.67
280 39.&
280 38.21
280 36.07
288 32.29
280 26.43
284 4.64

61.46
59.78
50.63
44.25
56.55
41.35
59.12
4A.W

Pts

250'
279
zil
245
23/4
246
175
225

PA61
NY52
NYs?
PA34
NY34
NY 2.5 4.5
NY 2.5 4.5
NY18

NY71
PA62
NY52
NY43
NY25
PAz5
NY25
NY16

234 11S 0.68-
276 143 7.35
176 111 1.82
227 107 1.47-
164 101 2.83-
160 93 5.03-
147 74 12.80-
151 97 4,00-

Entry Avs

31.08
32.12
32.M
32.33
32.51
31.81
29.46
26.59

Entrv Avo

21.25
21.75
25.71
25.21
20.35
21.28
20.19
23.87

Entrv Avs
18.03
19.13
7.73

15.0O
17.45
13.97
13.45
15.00
15.00

Hcp Card#

0 44CI272
0 440530
0 390251
0 440120
0 390054
a 44A143
a 44A205
0 440226

Hco Card#
o 440234
a 440419
0 440769
o 440141
o 440140
0 390140
o 440319
a 440227

Hcp Carct#

o 440197
0 390231
0 390087
o 440621
0 390059
a 440118
o 440224
0 pend
0 390047

215
206
209
163
159
173
144
106

a 324
1 254
2 174
4 185
4 164
5 163
5 162
7 135
880

St

NY
NY
PA
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY

St

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY

St

NY
PA
PA
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
PA

Won Lost Pts Rors OvrAvq Sh

92
83
88
77
OE

79
67

0

103
7A
84
80
68
66
66
4&

71
62
5?
34
34
34
25
o7

111
76
62
79
58v
40
44
24

7
5
4
4
3
3
2
0

8
7
t)
4
4
3
3
1

0

Won Lost re Rqrs OYrAvo Sh Ro/o

't6.65 320 34.69
4.62 320 23"75

11.54 320 19.38
9.38 324 24.38
0.o5 324 17.90
2.90 32A 16.88
o.95- 320 12.50
1.25- 324 13.75
7.50- 320 7.50

Pos Name Entrv Avg HcP Card# St Won LoSt FtS Rors OvrAvq Sh R%

; krx'#:lfi" -r .r 3133 3 ffi41,. HX Z I 1i; lli i?i 333 ilii
'3. eatNechwedowirX-{ 33 7! O- 44A259 NY 5 2 1Sg 1AZ 2.A7 280 36.43
'4. H"nry Stmmons 30.00 0 pend lly 3- 4 2a2 81 6.08- 280 28-93

5. PatrickMoore 33.76 A 4O1A2 NY 3 4 165 74 7'34- 280 26'43

6. Charles M Reigles 33.80 0 440463 NY 2 5 152 83 4.',t6- 28O 29.64

7. Joel V Hines 37.04 0 44AM4 NY 2 5 148 76 9.90- 280 27.14

8. RonBaldwin 32.73 0 390141 PA 2 5 115 69 8-09- 280 24'U

D Class pits 5-B Saturday, Mar 22 20{4 5:00 PM

PgC Name

1. Michael Schrader
2. DanielOugh
3. Derek Stimpel
4. Greg Wiley
5. Leroy Mast
6. Joseph Button
7. Bernard L Wood
L Brian Hoop

Pos Name

1. Tom Guley
2. Starry Sherwood
3. David Brewster
4. Neil Proper
5. James Button
6. Aaron Hanes
7. Tim Smith
8. Shaun Porter

Pos Name

1. Gene Dare Sr
2. Matt Thetga
3. Robert Rice
4. Larry Buckland
5. Joe Keefe
6. Josh King
7. Stanley E Hayes
8. Dave Smith
9. Eric Crawford

E Gtase pits l4 Saturday, Jilat 22 2014 8:OO AM

F Class pits 54 $aturday, Mar 22 2014 8:00 AM

Won Lost Pts Rqrs OvrAvq Sh

0 197
2 198
3 165
3 168
4 199
4 160
5 140
00

1.77 280
2.48- 280
1.A2- 280
4.83- 280
1.41 280
3.60- 280
5.54- 280
0.00 0

R%

32.86
29.6,4
31.43
27.54
33.93
28.21
23.53

0.00

R%

13.08 300 U.33
4.25 300 26"00
4.29 280 30.00
2.95 284 28.17
3.93 280 24.29
2.29 280 23.57
3.04 244 23.24
6.73- 28A 17.14


